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Safe Social Networks

Learn how to use social 
networks safely and responsibly

Smartphone Security

Keep your conversations and 
information safe while using a
smartphone

Anti-Phishing Phyllis

Learn how to recognize 
phishing emails by identifying 
red flags

Anti-Phishing Phill

Learn how to spot phishing 
attacks by identifying 
fraudulent URLs

Anti-Phishing Phill

Learn how to spot phishing 
attacks by identifying 
fraudulent URLs

Email Security

Learn email security

Password Security

Learn how to create and manage 
strong passwords

******
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Security Beyond the Office

Avoid common security mistakes
while working at home or on
the road

Safe Browsing

Learn how to browse the internet 
in a safe manner
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Completion StatusAssignment Name

Assignment Status Report

Not startedCompleted In Progress
Number of Results: 10
Start Date: 09/30/2011 - End Date: 08/05/2012
Status: All Change Report Criteria

Test-Joe

Golden

Ralphs Assignment

Wombat Test Assignment

Testing Deveopment

Development: Phase 4

Development: Phase 3

Development: Phase 2

Development: Phase 1

  0     10            20           30           40           50           60           70           80            90         100

33%

50%

50%

50%

14%

List Graph

Albert Will
aw@abc.com

security technologies

™ Interactive 
cybersecurity training

Home       Assignments       Groups       Reports        Accounts       Company Profile

© Wombat Security Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved.

 Name

Module Performance Report
Number of Results: 10
Start Date: 09/30/2011 - End Date: 08/05/2012
Module: Passwords Change Report Criteria

Brown, Robert

Bohn, Steven

Duwait, Alice

Dormont, Sarah

Fitzgerald, John

Hirch, David

Helms, Carol

Kaminsky, Tracy

brownr@abc.com

bohns@abc.com

duwaita@abc.com

dormonts@abc.com

fitzgeraldj@abc.com

hirchd@abc.com

helmsc@abc.com

kaminskyt@abc.com
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